Weather Alert  

"Air Quality Alert" ...Air quality alert in effect from 11 am Wednesday to 11 PM Wednesday... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Nassau and Suffolk. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. 340 PM EDT Tue Jun 28 2016 ...Air quality alert in effect from 11 am Wednesday to 11 PM Wednesday... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Nassau and Suffolk. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. 310 PM EDT Tue Jun 28 2016 ...Air quality alert in effect from 11 am Wednesday to 11 PM Wednesday... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Suffolk...Nassau. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. Maloit 310 PM EDT Tue Jun 28 2016 ...Air quality alert in effect from 11 am Wednesday to 11 PM Wednesday... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Suffolk...Nassau. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. Maloit -- Wednesday Jun.29 16,12:12 PM

Community Passover Seders in Oyster Bay & Jericho

Relive the Passover Exodus with Chabad of Oyster Bay & Jericho.

Print Email

Oyster Bay & Jericho, NY - March 24, 2014 - Join us for our annual community Seders in Oyster Bay & Jericho.

The Oyster Bay Seders will be held at Chabad of Oyster Bay, 3 Johnson Court, East Norwich.

The Jericho Seders will be held at the Viana Hotel, 3998 Brush Hollow Road, Westbury, NY.

The seders will be held on Monday April 14 and Tuesday April 15 at 8 PM.

Both Seders will feature a catered dinner, rich discussion about Passover and joyous singing. A special program will keep your children involved and entertained. Rabbi Aaron & Chana Shain and Rabbi Mendy and Devorah Brownstein of Chabad of Oyster Bay and Jericho, will facilitate the inter-generational programs.

The Seders cost $45 per adult and $25 per child under 12. Family and group rates available.

Book your reservation by calling Chabad at 516-922-6489, or Rabbi Mendy Brownstein at 917.474.4881 or email chabadmn@gmail.com. No one will be turned away for lack of ability to pay.

The eight-day festival of Passover is celebrated this year from sundown on Monday April 14, until after nightfall on Tuesday April 22. Passover commemorates the exodus of the Jews from Egypt and will be celebrated with festive “Seder” dinners on April 14 and 15. Other holiday observances include restricting the consumption of leavened products such as bread and pasta, instead eating unleavened matzah. Additional information about the Passover holiday is available at www.Passover.org.

What is Chabad of Oyster Bay and Jericho?

Chabad of Oyster Bay and Jericho brings the warmth and joy of Judaism to you, by providing social and educational programs that enrich and inspire.

For more information on Chabad of Oyster Bay and Jericho, contact Rabbi Aaron Shain at 516-922-MITZVA (6489) or email chabadmn@gmail.com, or visit our website at www.JewishOysterBay.org.
 
Who: The entire community.
What: Chabad’s
Community Passover Seders
When: Monday, April 14, and Tuesday April 15, beginning at 8 PM.
Where: Oyster bay area location: 3 Johnson Court, East Norwich
Jericho area location: Viana Hotel, 3998 Brush Hollow Road, Westbury, NY

RSVP: Call Chabad at 516-922-6489 or Rabbi Mendy Brownstein at 917-474-4881 or email chabadmn@gmail.com